www.foralighting.com1951 S. Parco Ave., Unit A  |  Ontario, CA 91761
orders@foralighting.com   |   1 (844) 865-5444
DESCRIPTION
The FLEX HIGH POWER FLOOD LIGHT Series deliver significantly stronger lumen output, incredible flexibility, and the exceptional durability
you need for an extensive scope of demanding area applications, from high profile arenas to wide-set livestock lots.
APPLICATIONS
Parking Lots, Auto Dealerships, Shopping Centers, Recreational Spaces, Industrial, Commercial, High Mast.
165

Each Model:      PF .95   THD 15%    Starting Temp  -40oC – 50oC
5% variation on published numbers
PERFORMANCE / ORDERING INFORMATION
480W
720W
Model Size of Carton Gross Weight of Carton Box PCS /Carton
CO-T500-480W 69*49*39cm 15.5KG 1
CO-T500-720W 69*64*39cm 20.2KG 1
CO-T500-960W 82*69*39cm 24.8KG 1
CO-T500-1200W 96*69*42cm 29.5KG 1
CO-T500-1440W 109*69*42cm 33KG 1
Dimension
Packing
Model Size of Carton Gross Weight of Carton Box PCS /Carton
CO-T500-480W 69*49*39cm 15.5KG 1